Popis produktu

Taska na kolo pod sedlo

Material
Kapacita
Rozméry
Vodéodolnost
Hmotnost
Barva

Data jsou aktudIni na den 18-05-2024 14:34

Odkaz na produkt https://pajtech.cz/taka-na-kolo-pod-sedlo-p-34518.html

Taska na kolo pod sedlo.

Vcetné DPH

Bez DPH

Dostupnost
Dostupnost na skladé
Dodaci Ihaty:

Katalogové cislo

600D polyester
0,81
20x8x6cCcm
IPX2

1459

Cervend

216 K¢

178 K¢

Na vyzadani
100 ks

3-5 dny
02961875

generovany v shopGold
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